
On Selected Fridays and Saturdays from 3 May to 29 June 2019  

SHUTTLE 6

BUGIS – TANAH MERAH (BOTH BOUNDS)

EAST-WEST LINE

Information is correct at time of print.  

For information on shuttle bus services, please contact the SMRT Customer Hotline at 1800-336-8900 from 7.30am to 8.00pm daily . 

Passengers may also approach the service staff on site or visit www.smrt.com.sg for more details. 
CRN：200001855

!

Shuttle 6 will serve the following bus stops:

Arrival Time of First & Last Bus at Bus Stops on Days of Early Closure

Fridays & Saturdays (Early Closure at 11.00pm)

East Bound (Towards Tanah Merah) West Bound (Towards Bugis)

From First Bus Last Bus First Bus Last Bus

Bugis 11.05pm 12.24am - -

Lavender 11.07pm 12.28am 11.22pm 12.30am

Kallang 11.09pm 12.33am 11.20pm 12.27am

Aljunied 11.12pm 12.42am 11.17pm 12.22am

Paya Lebar 11.14pm 12.51am 11.15pm 12.14am

Eunos 11.16pm 1.06am 11.13pm 12.02am

Kembangan 11.18pm 1.11am 11.11pm 11.53pm

Bedok 11.21pm 1.17am 11.08pm 11.47pm

Tanah Merah - - 11.05pm 11.41pm

Information on Shuttle Bus Service

• Shuttle 6 will operate between Bugis and Tanah Merah Station (both bounds) on the following nights:

o 3, 4, 10, 11 and 31 May 2019; and

o 1, 7, 8, 14, 15, 21, 22, 28 and 29 June 2019.

• Frequency of the shuttle bus service will be 3 – 5 minutes.

• Fares for shuttle bus service will follow the same fare structure as trains.

• Commuters planning to connect to train services at Tanah Merah Station (EWL), Paya Lebar Station (CCL) or 

Bugis Station (EWL / DTL) are advised to check the train service timing, as the shuttle bus service may not 

connect to the last train departing the station.

Bugis Stn

Exit A

BS 01113

Lavender Stn

Exit B

BS 01311

Kallang Stn

BS 80031

Opp Aljunied 

Stn

BS 81081

Paya Lebar Stn 

Exit B

BS 81111

Eunos Stn / Int

BS 82061

Kembangan Stn

BS 83062

Bedok Stn

Exit B

BS 84031

Tanah Merah

Stn Exit B

BS 85091

Bugis Lavender Kallang Aljunied
Paya

Lebar
Eunos Kembangan Bedok

Tanah 

Merah

West Bound

East Bound

Bugis Stn

Exit B

BS 01059

Lavender Stn

Exit A / ICA

BS 01319

Opp Lor 1 

Geylang Ter

BS 80039

Aljunied Stn

BS 81089

Paya Lebar Stn 

Exit C

BS 81119

Eunos Int

BS 82009

Mjd Kassim

BS 83059

Bedok Stn

Exit A

BS 84039

Tanah Merah

Stn Exit A

BS 85099

Information is accurate as at 8 April 2019

http://www.smrt.com.sg/


从2019年5月3日至6月29日的指定星期五和星期六

接驳巴士6号
武吉士 - 丹那美拉（双向）

东西线

接驳巴士6号将在以下巴士站停留载客：

列车服务提早结束时首班及末班巴士时间表

星期五和星期六 (晚上11.00提早结束）

东向（开往丹那美拉） 西向（开往武吉士）

从 首班巴士 末班巴士 首班巴士 末班巴士

武吉士 11.05pm 12.24am - -

劳明达 11.07pm 12.28am 11.22pm 12.30am

加冷 11.09pm 12.33am 11.20pm 12.27am

阿裕尼 11.12pm 12.42am 11.17pm 12.22am

巴耶利峇 11.14pm 12.51am 11.15pm 12.14am

友诺士 11.16pm 1.06am 11.13pm 12.02am

景万岸 11.18pm 1.11am 11.11pm 11.53pm

勿洛 11.21pm 1.17am 11.08pm 11.47pm

丹那美拉 - - 11.05pm 11.41pm

接驳巴士服务资讯

• 接驳巴士6号将在以下星期五和星期六晚上列车服务提早结束时往返武吉士地铁站和丹那美拉地铁站之
间(双向)。
o 5月 3日, 4日, 10日,11日和31日
o 6月 1日, 7日, 8日，14日, 15日，21日, 22日, 28日和29日

• 接驳巴士6号的间隔时间为3 – 5分钟。
• 接驳巴士的车资将与沿路地铁车资相同。
• 由于接驳巴士可能连接不上末班列车，建议计划在丹那美拉地铁站(东西线),巴耶利峇地铁站(环线)或
武吉士地铁站(东西线和滨海市区线)换乘的乘客查询列车服务时间表。

武吉士地铁站
A出口

01113号巴士站

劳明达地铁站
B出口

01311号巴士站

加冷地铁站
A出口

80031号巴士站

阿裕尼地铁站
对面

81081号巴士站

巴耶利峇地铁站
B出口

81111号巴士站

友诺士地铁站/
巴士转换站
82061号
巴士站

景万岸地铁站
83062号巴士站

勿洛地铁站
B出口

84031号巴士
站

丹那美拉
地铁站B出口

85091号巴士站

武吉士 劳明达 加冷 阿裕尼 巴耶利峇 友诺士 景万岸 勿洛 丹那美拉

武吉士地铁站
B出口

01059号巴士站

劳明达地铁站
A出口/ICA

01319号巴士站

芽笼1巷巴士终
站对面

80039号巴士站

阿裕尼地铁站
81089号巴士站

巴耶利峇地铁站
C出口

81119号巴士站

友诺士巴士转
换站

82009号
巴士站

Mjd Kassim清真寺
83059号巴士站

勿洛地铁站
A出口

84039号巴士
站

丹那美拉
地铁站A出口

85099号巴士站

上述资讯在2019年4月8日核准无误

西向

东向

CRN：200001855

上述资讯在印刷时核准无误。

欲了解有关接驳巴士服务的资讯，请于每天早上7点30分至晚上8点之间致电SMRT客户服务热线：1800-336-8900。乘客也可以咨询现场的工作人
员，或者访问www.smrt.com.sg了解更多详情。

!

http://www.smrt.com.sg/


Pada Jumaat dan Sabtu yang tertentu dari 3 Mei hingga 29 Jun 2019

PERKHIDMATAN BAS ULANG-ALIK NO. 6

BUGIS – TANAH MERAH (DUA HALA)

LALUAN TIMUR BARAT

CRN：200001855

!

Informasi Mengenai Perkhidmatan Bas Ulang-Alik

• Perkhidmatan bas ulang-alik nombor 6 akan beroperasi antara Stesen Bugis dan Stesen Tanah Merah (dua hala) pada setiap

malam-malam berikut,

o 3, 4, 10, 11 dan 31 Mei 2019; dan

o 1, 7, 8, 14, 15, 21, 22, 28 dan 29 Jun 2019.

• Kekerapan perkhidmatan bas ulang-alik adalah 3 – 5 minit. 

• Tambang untuk perkhidmatan bas ulang-alik akan mengikut struktur tambang yang sama dengan struktur tambang kereta api

• Para penumpang yang ingin meneruskan perjalanan menerusi perkhidmatan kereta api di stesen MRT Tanah Merah (EWL), 

stesen MRT Paya Lebar (CCL) dan stesen MRT Bugis (EWL / DTL) dinasihati agar merujuk pada jadual masa perjalanan kereta

api oleh kerana berkemungkinan ketiadaan sambungan perkhidmatan bas dengan perkhidmatan kereta api yang terakhir.

Perkhidmatan bas Ulang-alik Mombor 6 akan beroperasi di perhentian bas berikut:
Laluan menghala ke Barat

Laluan menghala ke Timur

Informasi adalah tepat pada waktu cetakan. 

Untuk maklumat lanjut mengenai perkhidmatan bas ulang-alik, sila hubungi Talian SMRT di 1800-336-8900 dari 7.30 pagi hingga 8.00 malam 

setiap hari. Para penumpang juga boleh bertanya kepada kakitangan perkhidmatan kami atau layari www.smrt.com.sg untuk maklumat lanjut 

terperinci. 

Bugis Lavender Kallang Aljunied
Paya

Lebar
Eunos Kembangan Bedok

Tanah 

Merah

Bugis Stn

Exit A

BS 01113

Lavender Stn

Exit B

BS 01311

Kallang Stn

BS 80031

Opp Aljunied 

Stn

BS 81081

Paya Lebar Stn 

Exit B

BS 81111

Eunos Stn / Int

BS 82061

Kembangan Stn

BS 83062

Bedok Stn

Exit B

BS 84031

Tanah Merah

Stn Exit B

BS 85091

Bugis Stn

Exit B

BS 01059

Lavender Stn

Exit A / ICA

BS 01319

Opp Lor 1 

Geylang Ter

BS 80039

Aljunied Stn

BS 81089

Paya Lebar Stn 

Exit C

BS 81119

Eunos Int

BS 82009

Mjd Kassim

BS 83059

Bedok Stn

Exit A

BS 84039

Tanah Merah

Stn Exit A

BS 85099

Waktu Ketibaan Bas Pertama & Terakhir di Perhentian Bas pada Hari-hari

Penutupan Awal

Jumaat & Sabtu (Penutupan awal pada jam 11.00pm)

Laluan menghala ke Timur

(Ke arah Tenah Merah)

Laluan menghala ke Barat

(Ke arah Bugis)

Dari Bas Pertama Bas Terakhir Bas Pertama Bas Terakhir

Bugis 11.05pm 12.24am - -

Lavender 11.07pm 12.28am 11.22pm 12.30am

Kallang 11.09pm 12.33am 11.20pm 12.27am

Aljunied 11.12pm 12.42am 11.17pm 12.22am

Paya Lebar 11.14pm 12.51am 11.15pm 12.14am

Eunos 11.16pm 1.06am 11.13pm 12.02am

Kembangan 11.18pm 1.11am 11.11pm 11.53pm

Bedok 11.21pm 1.17am 11.08pm 11.47pm

Tanah Merah - - 11.05pm 11.41pm

Maklumat tepat pada 8 April 2019



குறிப்பிட்ட வெள்ளி மற்றும் சனிக்கிழமமகள், 3 மம முதல் 29 ஜூன் 2019 ெமை, 

இமடெழிப் மபருந்து மசமெ 6

பூகீஸ் – டனா மமைா (இரு திமசகளிலும்)

கிழக்கு – மமற்கு இையில்தடம்

CRN：200001855

பூகீஸ் லெண்டை் காலாங்
அல்ஜூ

னிட்

பாய

மலபாை்
யூனுஸ்

வகம்பா

ங்கான்
பிமடாக்

டனா

மமைா

இமடெழிப் மபருந்து மசமெ 6, கீழ்க்காணும் மபருந்து நிறுத்தங்களுக்குச ்மசமெயாற்றும்:

முன்பாக மூடுதல் நாடக்ளில் முதல் மற்றும் இறுதி மபருந்து மசமெ மநைங்கள் 

கீழ்ெருமாறு 

வெள்ளிக்கிழமமகள் மற்றும் சனிக்கிழமமகள்

(இைவு 11.00 மணியிலுருந்து ையில் மசமெ நிறுத்தம்)

கிழக்கு (டனா மமைா மநாக்கி) மமற்கு (பூகீஸ் மநாக்கி)

புறப்படும் இடம் முதல் மபருந்து இறுதி மபருந்து முதல் மபருந்து இறுதி மபருந்து

பூகீஸ் 11.05pm 12.24am - -

லவண்டர் 11.07pm 12.28am 11.22pm 12.30am

காலாங் 11.09pm 12.33am 11.20pm 12.27am

அல்ஜூனிட் 11.12pm 12.42am 11.17pm 12.22am

பாய லலபார் 11.14pm 12.51am 11.15pm 12.14am

யூனுஸ் 11.16pm 1.06am 11.13pm 12.02am

ககம்பாங்கான் 11.18pm 1.11am 11.11pm 11.53pm

பிலடாக் 11.21pm 1.17am 11.08pm 11.47pm

டனா லமரா - - 11.05pm 11.41pm

இமடெழி மபருந்து மசமெ பற்றிய தகெல்

• இடடவழிப் லபருந்து லேடவ 6 கீழ்க்காணும்இரவில்பூகீஸ் மற்றும் டனா லமரா (இரு திடேகளிலும்) 

இடடலய இயங்கும்,

o 3, 4, 10, 11 மற்றும் 31 லம 2019; மற்றும்

o 1, 7, 8, 14, 15, 21, 22, 28 மற்றும் 29 ஜூன் 2019.

• இடடவழிப் லபருந்து லேடவயின் இடடகவளி 3 - 5 நிமிடங்கள். இடடவழிப் லபருந்து லேடவக்கான 

கட்டணங்களும் ரயில்களின் கட்டணங்கடள பின்க ாடரும் .

• டனா லமரா (EWL), பாய லலபார ்(CCL), மற்றும் பூகீஸ் (EWL/DTL) இடணந்துககாள்ள ் திட்டமிடும் பயணிகள், 

இரயில் லேடவ லநரங்கடள   குறி ்துக்ககாள்ளவும். ஏகனனில், இடடவழிப் லபருந்துே் லேடவ 

நிடலய ்திலிருந்து புறப்படும் கடடசி இரயிலுடன் இடணக்காமல் லபாகலாம்.

பூகீஸ் நிடலயம்

கவளிவழி A

BS 01113

லவண்டர்

நிடலயம்

கவளிவழி B

BS 01311

காலாங்

நிடலயம்

கவளிவழி A

BS 80031

அல்ஜூனிட்

நிடலயம் எதிலர

BS 81081

பாய லலபார்

நிடலயம்

கவளிவழி B

BS 81111

யூனுஸ்

லபருந்து

நிடலயம்

BS 82061

ககம்பாங்கான்

நிடலயம்

BS 83062

பிலடாக் நிடலய

கவளிவழி B

BS 84031

டனா லமரா

நிடலய

கவளிவழி B 

BS 85091

பூகீஸ் நிடலயம்

கவளிவழி B

BS 01059

லவண்டர்

நிடலயம்

கவளிவழி

A/ICA

BS 01319

லலார்

லகய்லாங் 1 

கடரஸ் எதிலர

BS 80039

அல்ஜூனிட்

நிடலயம்

BS 81089

பாயா லலபார்

நிடலயம்

கவளிவழி C

BS 81119

யூனஸ் இன்ட்

BS 82009

காஸிம் மசூதி

BS 83059

பிலடாக் நிடலய

கவளிவழி A

BS 84039

டனா லமரா

நிடலய

கவளிவழி A

BS 85099

லமற்கு லநாக்கி

கிழக்கு லநாக்கி

தகவல்கள் அச்சிட்டப ோது சரியோனவவ.
இவடவவளிப் ப ருந்து  பசவவகள்  ற்றிய பேல் விவரங்களுக்கு, தினசரி கோவை 7.30 முதல் இரவு 8.00 வவர, 1800-336-8900 என்ற 
எண்ணில் வதோடர்புவகோள்ளவும்.  யணிகள் இரயில் நிவையங்களில் உள்ள பசவவ ஊழியவரயும் அணுகைோம் அல்ைது  லமலும்
விவரங்களுக்கு www.smrt.com.sg என்ற  இவணய ்தளத்திற்கு வசல்ைலாம்.

CRN：200001855

!

8 ஏப்ைல்  2019 அன்றுபடி  தகெல்  துல்லியமாக இருந்தது 


